Take a further $600 per couple off all Travelmarvel trips of 7 days or more departing in 2026*
SEE OUR MOST POPULAR TRIPS BELOW

TOUR

EUROPEAN GEMS
15 Days Budapest to Amsterdam

THE RHINE AND MOSELLE
8 Days Basel to Amsterdam

HIGHLIGHTS OF THE DANUBE
8 Days Munich to Budapest

LISBON WITH DOURO DISCOVERY
11 Days Lisbon to Porto

TASTE OF ITALY — SMALL GROUP TOUR
10 Days Rome to Italy

ADRIATIC COASTAL CRUISE
8 Days Zagreb to Dubrovnik

REFLECTIONS OF THE ROCKIES
AND ALASKA CRUISE
21 Days Victoria to Vancouver

EUROPE
TOTAL SAVING PER COUPLE
TRIP CODE (inclusive of additional

$600 per couple saving)
SAVE UP TO $7,200

EUTCR1S PER COUPLE*
SAVE UP TO $1,600

EEERIeE PER COUPLE*
SAVE UP TO $1,600

EUTCHO8 PER COUPLE*
SAVE UP TO $3,400

EUTCOPL11 PER COUPLE*
SAVE UP TO $1,200

EUTSGIT10 PER COUPLE*
SAVE UP TO $1,600

e PER COUPLE*

CANADA AND ALASKA

SAVE UP TO $2,600

Liel PER COUPLE*

PRICE NOW FROM PER PERSON

(inclusive of additional
$600 per couple saving)

$4,695%

$3,695*

$4195*

$5,945%*

$6,695*

$3995*

$12,795%



TOUR

KIMBERLEY COAST ADVENTURE
10 Days Darwin to Broome

GRAND TASMAN
10 Days Launceston Return

CAPE YORK AND TROPICAL NORTH BY 4WD
7 Days Cairns Return

WONDERS OR THE KIMBERLEY BY 4WD
12 Days Broome Return

JAPAN COASTAL DISCOVERY
10 Days Osaka to Tokyo

MAGICAL JAPAN
13 Days Tokyo Return

ESSENTIAL VIETNAM AND CAMBODIA
12 Days Siem Reap to Ho Chi Minh City

INCREDIBLE NEW ZEALAND
15 Days Christchurch to Auckland

TREASURES OF EGYPT AND THE NILE
11 Days Cairo Return

HIGHLIGHTS OF SOUTH AMERICA
20 Days Santiago to Lima

travelmarvel

Premium Travel

AUSTRALIA
TOTAL SAVING PER COUPLE
TRIP CODE (inclusive of additional
$600 per couple saving)
raco0  SMEWIOS200
pro  SAEURIOStaoo
rocy | SAEW O8O0
oran | SMEUIOS00
ASIA
prow0 | SAEIOM200
prs | SERIOS00
M SNEURIO800
NEW ZEALAND
| SELPTOR2400
EXOTICS
o SAE OSSO0
oo SEW oS00

PRICE NOW FROM PER PERSON
(inclusive of additional
$600 per couple saving)

$10,995*

$4,295*

$5,095*

$9,195*

$10,695*

$8,895*

$3,995*

$6,695*

$5,995*

$13995*

*Conditions apply. SEE: travelmarvel.com/blackfriday for full conditions. Valid on bookings made between 20 November and 5 December 2025, unless sold out prior. Offers are correct as of 18 November 2025 but may fluctuate due to changes in availability, surcharges, fees, taxes or
exchange rates. Prices are per person, twin share in AUD and include all stated saving amounts. Prices based on EUTCRT5: 9 November 2026, EUTCRTO8: 21 July 2026, EUTCHOB: 12 May 2026, EUTCOPLIT: 26 October 2026, EUTSGITI0: 7 March 2026, EUTCRACS: 21 July 2026,
URBWIV21: 30 April 2026, GTKKCD10: 21 August 2026, TXT10: 27 January 2026, GTOCY7: 13 May 2026, GTKB12: 28 May 2026, JPTX010: 11 April 2026, JPT13: 11 May 2026, VIM12: 2 August 2026, NTT5R: 15 February 2026, EGTT1: 5 September 2026, and IST20: 9 April 2026.
Save an additional 5600 per couple (5300 per person) when booking ifineraries of 7 days or more departing in 2026. Offer is combinable with existing market offers as seen on wwnw.fravelmarvel.com.au. Offer is valid for new bookings only, subject to ovailability and may be
withdrawn at any time. Offer is no combinable with Hot Deals, Distress Offers, or VIP Agent Deals. Offer will be applied by our Customer Semvice team prior to invoice being issued. Australian Pacific Touring Pty Ltd. ABN 44 004 684 619. ATIA accreditation #A10825. TM-3759-AU

CONTACT YOUR TRAVELMARVEL SPECIALIST


http://travelmarvel.com/blackfriday
http://www.travelmarvel.com.au

