

Take a further \$600 per couple off all Travelmarvel trips of 7 days or more departing in 2026*
SEE OUR MOST POPULAR TRIPS BELOW

EUROPE

TOUR	TRIP CODE	TOTAL SAVING PER COUPLE (inclusive of additional \$600 per couple saving)	PRICE NOW FROM PER PERSON (inclusive of additional \$600 per couple saving)
EUROPEAN GEMS 15 Days Budapest to Amsterdam	EUTCR15	SAVE UP TO \$7,200 PER COUPLE*	\$4,695*
THE RHINE AND MOSELLE 8 Days Basel to Amsterdam	EUTCRT08	SAVE UP TO \$1,600 PER COUPLE*	\$3,695*
HIGHLIGHTS OF THE DANUBE 8 Days Munich to Budapest	EUTCH08	SAVE UP TO \$1,600 PER COUPLE*	\$4,195*
LISBON WITH DOURO DISCOVERY 11 Days Lisbon to Porto	EUTCOPL11	SAVE UP TO \$3,400 PER COUPLE*	\$5,945*
TASTE OF ITALY – SMALL GROUP TOUR 10 Days Rome to Italy	EUTSGIT10	SAVE UP TO \$1,200 PER COUPLE*	\$6,695*
ADRIATIC COASTAL CRUISE 8 Days Zagreb to Dubrovník	EUTCRAC8	SAVE UP TO \$1,600 PER COUPLE*	\$3,995*

CANADA AND ALASKA



AUSTRALIA

TOUR	TRIP CODE	TOTAL SAVING PER COUPLE (inclusive of additional \$600 per couple saving)	PRICE NOW FROM PER PERSON (inclusive of additional \$600 per couple saving)
KIMBERLEY COAST ADVENTURE 10 Days Darwin to Broome	GTKKCD10	SAVE UP TO \$2,600 PER COUPLE*	\$10,995*
GRAND TASMAN 10 Days Launceston Return	TXT10	SAVE UP TO \$1,400 PER COUPLE*	\$4,295*
CAPE YORK AND TROPICAL NORTH BY 4WD 7 Days Cairns Return	GTOCY7	SAVE UP TO \$1,100 PER COUPLE*	\$5,095*
WONDERS OR THE KIMBERLEY BY 4WD 12 Days Broome Return	GTKB12	SAVE UP TO \$2,600 PER COUPLE*	\$9,195*

ASIA

JAPAN COASTAL DISCOVERY 10 Days Osaka to Tokyo	JPTXO10	SAVE UP TO \$5,200 PER COUPLE*	\$10,695*
MAGICAL JAPAN 13 Days Tokyo Return	JPT13	SAVE UP TO \$1,600 PER COUPLE*	\$8,895*
ESSENTIAL VIETNAM AND CAMBODIA 12 Days Siem Reap to Ho Chi Minh City	VTM12	SAVE UP TO \$3,600 PER COUPLE*	\$3,995*

NEW ZEALAND

INCREDIBLE NEW ZEALAND 15 Days Christchurch to Auckland	NT15R	SAVE UP TO \$2,400 PER COUPLE*	\$6,695*
---	-------	-----------------------------------	----------

EXOTICS

TREASURES OF EGYPT AND THE NILE 11 Days Cairo Return	EGT11	SAVE UP TO \$5,400 PER COUPLE*	\$5,995*
HIGHLIGHTS OF SOUTH AMERICA 20 Days Santiago to Lima	IST20	SAVE UP TO \$2,600 PER COUPLE*	\$13,995*

*Conditions apply. SEE: travelmarvel.com/blackfriday for full conditions. Valid on bookings made between 20 November and 5 December 2025, unless sold out prior. Offers are correct as of 18 November 2025 but may fluctuate due to changes in availability, surcharges, fees, taxes or exchange rates. Prices are per person, twin share in AUD and include all stated saving amounts. Prices based on EUTCR15: 9 November 2026, EUTCR108: 21 July 2026, EUTCR108: 12 May 2026, EUTCR111: 26 October 2026, EUTSGT10: 7 March 2026, EUTCR12: 21 July 2026, URBWIV21: 30 April 2026, GTKC010: 21 August 2026, IXT10: 27 January 2026, GTCY7: 13 May 2026, GTKB12: 28 May 2026, JPTX010: 11 April 2026, JPTX3: 11 May 2026, VTM12: 2 August 2026, NT15R: 15 February 2026, EGT11: 5 September 2026, and IST20: 9 April 2026. Sove an additional \$600 per couple (\$300 per person) when booking titneraries of 7 days or more departing in 2026. Offer is combinable with existing market offers as seen on www.trovelmarvel.com.au., Offer is valid for new bookings only, subject to availability and may be withdrawn at any time. Offer is no combinable with Hot Deals, Distress Offers, or VIP Agent Deals. Offer will be applied by our Customer Service team prior to invoice being issued. Australian Pacific Touring Pty Ltd. ABN 44 004 684 619. ATIA accreditation #A10825. TM-3759-AU

CONTACT YOUR TRAVELMARVEL SPECIALIST